INTERNATIONAL
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Price List

ESS188 Banquet Hall Fees

(BfI: [ Yen)
s EE H%#h ABZES18 Dining Room — £ = Meeting Room
= rea eight f=%:N B 1H
Banquet Room (ESRIAP) (QB5R) (BECe) | (280
5 o Basic Basic Additional 1 day
m 3 m (up to 2 hours) (2 hours) (per hour) (12 hours)
A=F2I—L4 139 | 42 | 2.6 ¥32,300 ¥64,600 ¥32,300 ¥323,000
Garden Room
21 Fullsize | 112 [33.8] 2.2 ¥27,700 ¥55,400 ¥27,700 ¥277,000
T4 =35 LD~O®
Foruml ~ 8
1/2 1/2size | 56 |16.9| 2.2 ¥13,850 ¥27,700 ¥13,850 ¥138,500
ESEREERBA  9:00~21:00(C@MA Normal banquet hours 9:00~21:00
BE-FRBEB F86:00~9:00 F&21:00~24:00 Early morning, late night hours Morning 6:00~9:00 Night 21:00~24:00
BEH-FRANE EFIFEAHNZOS0%EL Early morning, late night fee  Basic one hour fee plus 50%
A E# s EFNBENEDS0%EL Delivery and removal fees Basic one hour fee plus 50%

EBE / #EFA
BRE / UN—HI

1A HI ) BEHEDFEH
(12BEERDIES. 1 BREDXEH)

SHHRAZLIFED 1 BERIL U AIEETT,

Office / Dressing room

Set up / Rehearsal

1/2 of basic fee per hour
(If used for 12 hours, fee is 1/2 of one day fee)

Can be started one hour before reserved time.

2EEN EZET BIEEE.
SHEFHEZRLEITIT,

XREHBICEME - —EXRDESENTEUET,
XAll prices are inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

ZDthd ZTFEA Other Banquet Items

If more than 2 hours are necessary,
the basic meeting fee will be charged.

(Bf1: 9 Yen)
CDSThHE CD Player — eeeeeeeeermsmersssenninennens ¥1,100
HRIA FR—K White Borad — «eeeeeeeeeeeseeeereesseuesenns ¥3,300
TYyTF—h Flip Chart  ceeeeeeeseersseemsesesseninnee ¥3,300
DAY LAVYAY Wireless Microphone «eeeeeeeeese ¥3,300 ~
25— SCIEEN  wrererereereremmmsssssssssssssssssssssaens ¥5,500
DVDT LA — DVD Player «eeeeseerssecsssecesnseninnes ¥13,200
HSAHS Karaoke Machine «eeeeeeeeeeeceseeues ¥16,500 ~
WREIOSIIY— Data ProjECOr - wessssssrsssssssnenessnes ¥27,500 ~

XREHBICIBENSENTEIET,

XAll prices are inclusive of applicable tax.
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INTERNATIONAL GARDEN HOTEL NARITA

T286-0133 FEERHEMZHE241-1
241-1 Yoshikura,Narita-city,Chiba 286-0133 Japan

Tel : 0476-23-5522 Fax : 0476-23-5533
E-mail:info@garden-narita.com
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